
Surname Name Minutes Group Time TOPIC

Watson / Gruner Bruce / Stefan 10 00:10 Festschrift 09:00 Introduction, and Presentation of the Festschrift to Derrick Kourie
Boake Andrew 10 00:10 Festschrift 09:10 Improving Architectural Design Decisions
van der Poll Andre 10 00:10 Festschrift 09:20 A Computing Medley on Program Verification, Specification, and Automated Reasoning.
Meyer Tommy 15 00:15 Festschrift 09:30 Modelling your Domain using Ontologies
Theunissen Morkel 15 00:15 Festschrift 09:45 Software Engineering Professionalism
Olivier Martin 15 00:15 Festschrift 10:00 The Values of the Myths of Postgraduate Studies in Computer Science

Cleophas Loek 15 00:15 Festschrift 10:45
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Roos Jan 10 00:10 Festschrift 11:00 �� �� 
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Ross Merlene 20 00:20 Festschrift 11:10 Software and Inventive Ideation
Gruner Stefan 15 00:15 Festschrift 11:30 Musings about Text Redundancy and Text Compression
Watson Bruce 30 00:30 Festschrift 11:45 Some 2-dimensional pattern matching algorithms
Strauss Tinus 15 00:15 Festschrift 12:15 A Burden of Wonder

Telea Alex 10 00:10 Festschrift 13:45 Software Visualisation
Pieterse Vreda 10 00:15 Festschrift 13:55 Reflections on Coding Standards in Tertiary Computer Science Education
Vosloo Iwan 25 00:25 Festschrift 14:10 Web-Based Development: Putting Practice into Theory
Duvenhage Arno 15 00:15 Espresso 14:35 An introduction to distributed simulation

Duvenhage Bernardt 45 00:45 Espresso 15:00 Migrating to a real-time distributed parallel simulator architecture
Venter Fritz 15 00:15 fastar 15:45 Lattice based indexing of layout patterns

Espresso / FASTAR

Windy Brow Game Farm

FESTPROGRAM

Espresso / FASTAR

FRIDAY 27 June 2008

08:30 Tea

10:15 Tea

12:30 Lunch

PROGRAM CHAIR: TINUS STAUSS

PROGRAM CHAIR: MORKEL THEUNISSEN

14:45 Tea

16:00 GAME DRIVE & BRAAI

PROGRAM CHAIR: LOEK CLEOPHAS

PROGRAM CHAIR: DERRICK KOURIE
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Surname Name Minutes Group Time TOPIC

Boake Andrew 30 00:30 Espresso 08:30 Out of Control
Klopper Riaan 15 00:15 Espresso 09:00 URDAD
Telea Alex 35 00:35 Espresso 09:15 Software Analytics: Combining Data Mining and Visualization for Software Understanding and Maintenance
Cleophas Loek 20 00:20 fastar 09:50 Leke(n)praatj(i)e - Tree Algorithms: Two taxonomies and a toolkit

Schultz Chris 15 00:15 fastar 10:40 Towards a taxonomy for FCA based algorithms
Coetzer Wikus 15 00:15 fastar 10:55 An investigation into FA minimization through state merging
Reyneke Corne 15 00:15 fastar 11:10 Pragmatic tandem repeat detection in DNA
de Roubaix Addey 15 00:10 Espresso 11:25 The Silver Bullet Re-visited
Horner Vincent 15 00:15 Espresso 11:35 Evaluating the Rule Base of Decision Support System using Formal Concept Analysis
Ditshetelo Sipho 15 00:15 Standard Bank 11:50 Standard Bank's Software Development Processes

Joubert Johan 15 00:15 Ind & Systms Eng 13:15 Optimisaton Research Group:  Industrial- and Systems Engineering
Acton Daniel 15 00:15 Espresso 13:30 Software Quality
Reyneke Pieter 15 00:15 Espresso 13:45 3D prediction under hostile conditions
Rautenbach Pierre 15 00:15 Espresso 14:00 An assessment of shadowing algorithms

van der Walt Karel 15 00:15 Espresso 14:35 An approach to reducing design pattern variants to canonical form
Nichols Gareth 15 00:15 Espresso 14:50 Assessment of location sensitivity of wireless sensors
Prinsloo Jaco 15 00:15 Espresso 15:05 Ontology Learning from Text

14:15 Tea

FESTPROGRAM

Windy Brow Game Farm

15:20 CLOSE

SATRURDAY  28 June 2008

08:00 Tea

10:10 Tea

12:05 Lunch
PROGRAM CHAIR: CHRIS SCHULTZ

PROGRAM CHAIR: PIERRE RAUTENBACH

PROGRAM CHAIR: VREDA PIETERSE

PROGRAM CHAIR: JACO PRINSLOO
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